
 

 

  

A word from the Director: 

 On behalf of the entire staff, I 

would like to welcome 

everyone to the 2021-2022 

school year!  Our team is 

energized and excited to start 

the academic year.  We have 

set big goals and are ready to 

continue marching towards 

our ultimate goal of getting 

your scholar accepted into 

the college of their choice! It is 

my privilege to serve as 

director of Uplift Pinnacle. Our 

school is filled with enthusiastic 

scholars willing to learn, 

supportive families who are 

interested in their children's 

education, and a dedicated 

professional staff committed 

to providing scholars with a 

high-quality education.  

   

I would like to 

encourage each 

parent/guardian to 

stay active in your 

child's education.  

Taking just a few 

minutes in the evening 

to read to your child, 

talk with your child 

about school, or 

simply seeing that 

your child is organized 

for the next school 

day can have great 

benefits.  

Enjoy the 2021-2022 

school year and all 

the excitement it will 

bring!  I look forward 

to working with you as 

a partner in your 

child’s educational 

career. Happy first 

day of school! 

 

Meet Our Staff! 
We have a great team who are very excited to have the privilege of working with your student this 

year! 

Panther Notes 
August 10th, 2021 

SAVE THE DATE! 

August 11th 18th, 25th —Wednesday dismissal 2:00 

August 27th $2 Dress Down Day  

August 16th-September 10th BOY MAP testing —Lunch with your scholar 

day—1st and 3rd grades 

September 6th —NO SCHOOL—Labor Day 

 

 

Respectfully yours, 

Shaquela Ford  

214-442-6111 

sford@uplifteducation.org  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

Kindergarten: 

Ms. Preskitt, mpreskitt@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Ray, lray@uplifteducation.org 

1st Grade: 

Ms. Miles mmiles@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Bailey, lbailey@uplifteducation.org 

Mr. Hernandez, ahernandez@uplifteducation.org 

2nd Grade: 

Ms. Johonson, bdennis@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Jeffcoat, cjeffcoat@uplifteducation.org  

Ms. Shotwell,  ashotwell@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Stevenson kstevenson@uplifteducation.org 

3rd Grade:  

Ms. Gary, lgary@uplifteducaiton.org 

Ms. Holloway cholloway@uplifteducation.org  

Ms. Medina amedina@uplifteducation.org  

Mrs. Martinez rmartinez@uplifteducation.org  

 

 

 

4th Grade: 

Mrs. Rhodes, arhodes@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Butler, mabutler@uplifteducation.org 

Mrs. Armijo, jarmijo@uplifteducation.org 

5th Grade  

Ms. Sunkel , msunkel@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Phillips  sphillips@uplifteducation.org 

Dr. Henson sphillips@uplifteducation.org  

Specials: 

Ms. Davis candavis@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Mascarenas: Sagarza@uplifteducation.org  

Ms. Sims  lsims@uplifteducation.org  

Administrative Staff: 

Jasmine Mosley Social counselor, @uplifteducation.org 

Melisa Guevara, Director of Operations, mguevara@uplifteducation.org 

Sandra Moreno, PYP Dean, samoreno@uplifteducation.org 

Octavia Silas, PYP Dean osilas@uplifteducation.org  

Shaquela Ford, Primary Director, sford@uplifteducation.org 

Please feel free to contact any of us with any questions; we are here to 

assist you!  Communication is the key!  
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Unas palabras del Director: 

 
  En nombre de todo el 

personal,me gustaría dar 

labienvenida a todos al año 

escolar 2021-2022.   Nuestro 

equipo está energizado y 

emocionadopara comenzar el 

año académico.  We han 

establecido grandes metas y 

están listos para continuar 

marchando hacia nuestro 

objetivo final de conseguir que su  

estudiante aceptado en la 

universidad de  su  elección! Es 

un privilegio para mí servir como 

director de uplift  Pinnacle  

Primary. Nuestra escuela está 

llena de académicos entusiastas  

dispuestos  a aprender, familias 

de apoyo que están interesadas 

en la educación de sus hijos, y 

un personal profesional dedicado 

comprometido a proporcionar a 

los académicos una educación 

de alta calidad. 

  Me gustaría animar a 

cada padre/tutor a 

mantenerse activo en la 

educación de su hijo.  

Taking sólo unos 

minutos en la noche 

para leer a su hijo, 

hablar con su hijo 

acerca de la escuela, o 

simplemente ver que su 

hijo está organizado 

para el próximo día 

escolar puede tener 

grandes beneficios. 

¡Disfruta del año escolar 

2021-2022 y de toda la 

emoción que traerá!   

Espero  con interés 

trabajar con usted como 

socio en la carrera 

educativa de su hijo. 

¡Feliz primer día de 

clases! 

 

¡Conozca a nuestro personal! 
Tenemos un gran equipo que están muy emocionados de tener el privilegio de trabajar con su 

estudiante este año! 

 

Notas de la Pantera 

 10 de Agosto de 2021 

 

¡GUARDA LA FECHA! 

11de agosto 18º, 25 º  —Miércoles despido 2:00 

Agosto 27th  $2 Dress Down Day 

Agosto 16th-September  10th BOY MAP testing  —Lunch with your scholar 

day—1st  and 3rd  grades 

6de septiembre —SIN ESCUELA—Día del Trabajo 

 

 

Respetuosamente tuyo, 

Shaquela Ford   
214-442-6111 
sford@uplifteducation.org 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

Kinder: 

Sra. Preskitt,  mpreskitt@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Ray,  lray@uplifteducation.org 

 1er Grado:  

Ms. Miles mmiles@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Bailey,  lbailey@uplifteducation.org 

Sr. Hernández,  ahernandez@uplifteducation.org 

 2nd Grado: 

Sra. Johonson,  bdennis@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Jeffcoat, cjeffcoat@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Shotwell, ashotwell@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Stevenson kstevenson@uplifteducation.org  

 3rd Grado 

Sra. Gary, lgary@uplifteducaiton.org 

Sra. Holloway cholloway@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Medina amedina@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Martínez rmartinez@uplifteducation.org 

 

 4 Grado: 

Sra. Rhodes, arhodes@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Butler, mabutler@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Armijo, jarmijo@uplifteducation.org 

 5 Grado 

Sra. Sunkel, msunkel@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Phillips  sphillips@uplifteducation.org 

El Dr. Henson sphillips@uplifteducation.org 

Especiales: 

Sra. Davis candavis@uplifteducation.org 

Sra. Mascarenas:  Sagarza@uplifteducation.org 

Ms. Sims  lsims@uplifteducation.org 

Personal Administrativo: 

Jasmine Mosley Consejera social, @uplifteducation.org 

Melisa Guevara, Directora de Operaciones, mguevara@uplifteducation.org 

Sandra Moreno, de decano del PEP, samoreno@uplifteducation.org 

Octavia Silas, Decano del PEP osilas@uplifteducation.org 

Shaquela Ford, Directora Primaria, sford@uplifteducation.org 

Por favor, no dude en ponerse en contacto con cualquiera de nosotros 

con cualquier pregunta; estamos aquí para ayudarle!  ¡La comunicación 

es la clave!  
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